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Central Division
Kansas/MO-IL St Louis South Markets
Bret Rein   913-375-0367 • bret@krispykrunchy.com 

MO-IL St Louis North/North Central Markets
Nate Cheney   712-309-5093 • natecheney@krispykrunchy.com 

Oklahoma/Texas Northwest Markets
Stacey Helaire   832-527-1574 • staceyh@krispykrunchy.com 

Texas Northeast Markets
Wayne Richenberger   903-360-1098 • wayne@krispykrunchy.com 

Texas Southeast Market
Luis Pinto   713-775-7888 • luisp@krispykrunchy.com 

Texas Southwest Market
David Perez   512-743-6608• davidperez@krispykrunchy.com 

Second Level Contact for All Central Division Markets:
Sheri Moucka   507-227-7871 • sheri@krispykrunchy.com 

Second Level Contact for All South Division Markets:
Kim Brown   615-423-1586 • kimbrown@krispykrunchy.com 

South Division
Arkansas Market
John Curry   501-519-5007 • johncurry@krispykrunchy.com 

Louisiana Baton Rouge Market
Beverly York   225-431-5014 • beverlyyork@krispykrunchy.com 

Louisiana New Orleans/Mississippi South Markets
Jimmie Walters Jr   985-640-8906 • jimmiewalters@krispykrunchy.com 

Louisiana Lafayette
Justin Stewart   337-581-9231 • justinstewart@krispykrunchy.com 

Louisiana North South Market
Patti Daniel   318-316-2603 • patti@krispykrunchy.com 

Mississippi Central Market
Lindi Carlisle   601-497-8368 • lindi@krispykrunchy.com 

Mississippi North/Tennessee Memphis Markets
Michelle Mosley   901-500-6625 • lindi@krispykrunchy.com 

Second Level Contact for All  Northeast Division Markets:
Winston Forrest   347-693-4894 • winston@krispykrunchy.com 

Northeast Division
Illinois North/Indiana/Wisconsin Markets
Henry Mickevicius   262-721-8303 • henrym@krispykrunchy.com 

Michigan Market
George Wright   702-413-8085 • georgewright@krispykrunchy.com 

New England North & South Markets
Anthony Williams   617-487-9489 • anthonywilliams@krispykrunchy.com 

New York North/Ohio Markets
Shawn Freeman   216-374-6879 • shawnfreeman@krispykrunchy.com 

New York South/Pennsylvania Markets
Julie Russo   610-462-5719 • julierusso@krispykrunchy.com 

Second Level Contact for All West Division Markets:
Don Behnsch   559-681-6841 • don@krispykrunchy.com 

West Division
Arizona/California South Markets
Dennis Eakin   714-366-9585 • dennis@krispykrunchy.com 

California Central North Market
Ernie Birmley   209- 602-9097 • enriebirmley@krispykrunchy.com 

California Central South/New Mexico Markets
Candace Collins   323-816-6163 • candacecollins@krispykrunchy.com 

California North Market
Jenny McElvain   209-594-8167 •  jennymcelvain@krispykrunchy.com 

Intermountain Market
Cynthia Szybnski   615-689-6392 • cynthia@krispykrunchy.com 

Oregon/Washington Markets
Dale Eckebrecht   707-291-8093 • dale@krispykrunchy.com 

Southeast Division
Alabama South/Georgia South Markets
Robert Fetters   478-308-9969 • robert@krispykrunchy.com 

Florida North Market
Jeffrey Washington   850-322-7632 • jeffw@krispykrunchy.com 

Florida South Market
Pablo Loiaconi   786-385-0470 • pabloloiaconi@krispykrunchy.com 

Georgia North Market
Josh Pivonka   480-512-1861 • joshpivonka@krispykrunchy.com 

Second Level Contact for All Southeast Division Markets:
Melissa Naccari   205-542-3092 • melissanaccari@krispykrunchy.com 

Kentucky Market
Kelly Nair   502-639-0485 • kelly@krispykrunchy.com 

Metro DC/Metro Philadelphia/Virginia Hampton Roads Markets
Brandon Davis   667-328-8236 • brandondavis@krispykrunchy.com 

NC Charlotte East/Virginia Markets
Angela King   804-229-2209 • angelaking@krispykrunchy.com 

NC Charlotte West/South Carolina Markets
Tina Hinton   803-480-5666• tinahinton@krispykrunchy.com 

Tennessee Market
Jim Hamblin   615-977-2722 • jimhamblin@krispykrunchy.com 

Second Level Contact for All East Division Markets:
Andrew Branson   901-596-4670 • andrewb@krispykrunchy.com 

East Division


